
Unique Auctions Catalogue 25 Feb 2017
1 13 pieces of crested china and a love birds figure £8.00 - £10.00
2 6 lead hand painted military figures, some a/f, including George Washington £15.00 - £20.00
3 4 19th century Cristoleans, various subjects £30.00 - £40.00
4 A cased set of fish knives and forks and a cased set of dessert spoons £10.00 - £20.00
5 A Doulton Lambeth stone ware jug and a Royal Doulton character jug 'The Pied Piper' £15.00 - £20.00
6 A vintage spinning toy and a vintage cricket ball £10.00 - £20.00
7 A green glass bell £10.00 - £20.00
8 A mixed lot of crested china including Goss £10.00 - £20.00
9 A quantity of lead animals etc £10.00 - £20.00

10 A good vintage glass vase and a glass jug £10.00 - £20.00
11 An old cubes cigar cutter, a Lorgnette, A George III game token etc £10.00 - £20.00
12 A box containing approximately 60 'Cartes Des Visites' photographs £25.00 - £35.00
13 A German beer stein with pewter lid £8.00 - £10.00
14 A 19th century doll house doll, a model doll's oven and a cat figure £10.00 - £20.00
15 A quantity of old postcards, theatre programmes (1 signed), a 'Pit' game and an old fountain pen £15.00 - £20.00
16 A three piece silver plate tea set £15.00 - £20.00
17 A mixed lot including pill boxes etc, some items a/f £10.00 - £20.00
18 A vintage baby doll £10.00 - £20.00
19 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including necklaces and earrings £15.00 - £20.00
20 A Clarice Cliff jug a/f, a Doulton Lambeth vase a/f and a Royal Doulton character jug 'Mr Pickwick' £10.00 - £20.00
21 A mixed lot of glass ware including cut glass £10.00 - £20.00
22 A quantity of old dip pens and 2 twisted glass items £10.00 - £20.00
23 A squirrel nut cracker, a glass pipe, a Stratton powder compact, a necklace and a brooch £10.00 - £20.00
24 A quantity of fish knives and forks £10.00 - £20.00
25 6 French soldier figures £10.00 - £20.00
26 A pair of blue and white continental porcelain figures, a cherub vase and an a/f bird figure £10.00 - £20.00
27 A pair of carved hard wood African native heads 

£10.00 - £20.00
28 A mixed lot of jewellery including coral, amber, turquoise etc £10.00 - £20.00
29 A box of lead figures etc £10.00 - £20.00
30 A mixed lot including button hooks £10.00 - £20.00
31 A brass carriage clock £40.00 - £60.00
32 A folder of first day covers, 1950's onwards £15.00 - £20.00
33 A mixed lot of costume jewellery, watches and Jasper Conran cuff links £15.00 - £20.00
34 An oriental bamboo container decorated with deer and flora £25.00 - £35.00
35 A collection of 7 Carlton ware figurines £10.00 - £20.00
36 3 vintage camera's £10.00 - £20.00
37 2 opium pipes (1 bone and 1 white metal) together with well used opium scales and weights and other pipes £45.00 - £55.00
38 An African stylised bronze elephant and a bronze water diviner £20.00 - £30.00
39 A NAO by Lladro porcelain owl £15.00 - £20.00
40 26 ivory cocktail sticks, the tops carved with various animals £20.00 - £30.00
41 A birch wood page turner the end carved as a Bishop's head £20.00 - £30.00
42 A metronome £15.00 - £20.00
43 A collection of 48 British covers, 1977 -1981 £10.00 - £20.00
44 A collection of 65 British covers, 1937 - 1971 £20.00 - £30.00
45 An album of approximately penny red stamps £100.00 - £120.00
46 A collection of 61 historic football covers, 1993-1997 £20.00 - £30.00
47 An album of 66 Malta first day covers from 2005 £10.00 - £20.00
48 A collection of 47 British covers, 1971-1977 £10.00 - £20.00
49 3 wooden figures including Black Mary £25.00 - £35.00
50 2 rearing horse figures £10.00 - £20.00
51 A bronze figure of a female golfer £55.00 - £65.00
52 A modern chrome framed cheval mirror £20.00 - £30.00
53 12 items of china including Wedgwood, Carlton ware etc £10.00 - £20.00
54 A lead glazed book case £20.00 - £30.00
55 A framed and glazed print entitled 'The Young Artist' £10.00 - £20.00
56 5 metal ornaments including owl, plane etc £10.00 
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- £20.00
57 2 shelves of wooden items £10.00 - £20.00
58 A large quantity of Ladybird books including many well loved tales £20.00 - £30.00
59 A quantity of albums of tea cards £10.00 - £20.00
60 A vintage projector £10.00 - £20.00
61 A quantity of wooden animal figures £10.00 - £20.00
62 2 shelves of Avon and other perfume bottles £20.00 - £30.00
63 A modern painted book case £30.00 - £40.00
64 A set of 3 blue willow pattern jugs, one a/f £10.00 - £20.00
65 2 pairs of candlesticks and a pair of silver plated figures £10.00 - £20.00
66 A mixed lot of china including Carlton ware, Poole pottery etc £10.00 - £20.00
67 2 cast metal doorstops, a metal rocking horse and a metal bath £10.00 - £20.00
68 A teak cabinet with lead glazed doors £20.00 - £30.00
69 An oak wall shelf £10.00 - £20.00
70 A pine wall shelf £10.00 - £20.00
71 2 boxes of books and magazines on music, musicians, actors etc £10.00 - £20.00
72 A copper 'helmet' coal scuttle £20.00 - £30.00
73 A bronze figure £75.00 - £85.00
74 A oak barley twist leg side table £10.00 - £20.00
75 An anniversary clock £15.00 - £20.00
76 A brass mantel clock £15.00 - £20.00
77 A gilded wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
78 A shield on a wooden panel £30.00 - £40.00
79 3 Aladdin oil lamps (one with shade) £20.00 - £30.00
80 A cased pair of lawn bowls £10.00 - £20.00
81 A quantity of 78rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
82 4 ceramic advertising decanters, one missing stopper £10.00 - £20.00
83 A Hohner accordian £20.00 - £30.00
84 A pine toilet mirror £10.00 - £20.00
85 5 volumes of The Great War £10.00 - £20.00
86 A wooden coal box £10.00 - £20.00
87 A set of scales by A Gallenkemp & Co., Ltd., London £20.00 - £30.00
88 An oak coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
89 A waxed pine mounted cast iron Michelin sign £30.00 - £40.00
90 A waxed pine framed picture advertising Soupe Paysanne £40.00 - £60.00
91 A reel to reel tape recorder and head phones 

£10.00 - £20.00
92 A mixed lot of silver plate etc including cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
93 A cased set of electronic beam scales £20.00 - £30.00
94 A small copper kettle £10.00 - £20.00
95 A bronze figure of a guitar player £65.00 - £75.00
96 A good quality drum table £20.00 - £30.00
97 A black mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
98 A waxed pine mounted cast iron Esso sign £30.00 - £40.00
99 A brass Pullman table lamp £15.00 - £20.00

100 2 retro tin plate model cars being a BMW and a VW beetle £20.00 - £30.00
101 A brass bound writing box £40.00 - £60.00
102 A 19th century mahogany drop leaf table £80.00 - £120.00
103 A hall chandelier and a table lamp £10.00 - £20.00
104 A box of LP and 45 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
105 A metal deed box and cash box £10.00 - £20.00
106 A Tennis related collage £20.00 - £30.00
107 A push along dog toy £15.00 - £20.00
108 A collection of Stanley Gibbons specialised catalogues, Victorian, Edward VII, Queen Elizabeth II, decimals and other albums £10.00 - £20.00
109 A quantity of LP records including Bram, Tchaikovsky, The Police, Tom Jones, Sting etc £10.00 - £20.00
110 A quantity of old books, archeology, Punch, Enid Blyton etc £15.00 - £20.00
111 3 boxes of assorted comics £20.00 - £30.00
112 A set of scales and weights £10.00 - £20.00
113 3 film posters 'Fame', 'Sky Riders: The Prison' and 'The Betsy' £10.00 - £20.00
114 A Roll - O - Clock electric ball clock with instructions £20.00 - £30.00
115 2 brass lantern clocks £20.00 - £30.00
116 Taxidermy - a cased black pheasant £50.00 - £60.00
117 A coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
118 A box of postcards £10.00 - £20.00
119 A set of brass stair rods £10.00 - £20.00
120 A folding 3 tier cake stand £20.00 - £30.00
121 2 anniversary clocks £10.00 - £20.00
122 A papier mache' box and a Carlton ware dish (slight a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
123 A mahogany toilet mirror £10.00 - £20.00
124 An Albert Smith accordian, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
125 2 large jardinieres £20.00 - £30.00
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126 An oak hall stand £20.00 - £30.00
127 A collection of old photographs £10.00 - £20.00
128 A metal helmet and a metal glove wall plaques £10.00 - £20.00
129 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
130 2 decanters and 5 glasses £10.00 - £20.00
131 A waxed pine mounted cast iron Royal Enfield sign £30.00 - £40.00
132 A pair of decorative table lamps £25.00 - £35.00
133 A blue and white Victoria ware Ironstone jug and bowl set £20.00 - £30.00
134 A wooden stand £20.00 - £30.00
135 Volumes 1 - 5 of 'Automobile Engineering' by American Technical Society, 1919 £10.00 - £20.00
136 A mahogany framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
137 A copper coal scuttle and a brass companion set £10.00 - £20.00
138 A mahogany TV cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
139 A modern mahogany book case £20.00 - £30.00
140 A mixed lot of cut glass £10.00 - £20.00
141 A pine box £20.00 - £30.00
142 A tobacco jar in the shape of a barrel and an oak cigarette dispenser £25.00 - £35.00
143 A quantity of books including 1891 Microscope Revelations and Practical Zoo-ology, Observer books etc £10.00 - £20.00
144 An unusual lot of dual trailer/teaser reels, Texas Chainsaw Massacre, Zoolander, The Mexican, Final Fantasy etc £10.00 - £20.00
145 A quantity of small liquer glasses £10.00 - £20.00
146 A mixed lot of aviation interest ephemera including Red Arrows, posters, prints, newspaper cuttings etc £10.00 - £20.00
147 A teak wall unit £10.00 - £20.00
148 2 oriental folding tables £10.00 - £20.00
149 A modern electric fire £10.00 - £20.00
150 An oak framed mirror £15.00 - £20.00
151 A pair of Grand Lumiere Paris cased binoculars £10.00 - £20.00
152 19 sets of cigarette cards £20.00 - £30.00
153 A first aid kit £10.00 - £20.00
154 A modern coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
155 A Fender acoustic guitar and stand £40.00 - £60.00
156 4 items of silver plate £10.00 - £20.00
157 An Edwardian mahogany drop leaf table on tapered legs £20.00 - £30.00
158 A framed and glazed Pear's poster £20.00 - £30.00
159 A set of 5 blue and white Victoria ware Ironstone jugs £20.00 - £30.00

160 A glass owl and a quantity of drinking glasses £10.00 - £20.00
161 3 Harrod's teddy bears and a jig saw puzzle of bears tea party £10.00 - £20.00
162 A mixed lot including coffee set, teapots etc £10.00 - £20.00
163 A modern teak wall unit £20.00 - £30.00
164 An electric guitar set including Strat style guitar, leads and Kuston 20 watt 2 channel amp £40.00 - £60.00
165 A teak wall unit £20.00 - £30.00
166 A painted sign of the Titanic on pine boards £40.00 - £60.00
167 A large gilt framed 'Rooster may crow' tin pub style sign £45.00 - £55.00
168 A pair of glass wall lights (will need re wiring) £20.00 - £30.00
169 A mixed lot of pottery and china £10.00 - £20.00
170 2 glass wall lights (will need rewiring) £20.00 - £30.00
171 2 wooden tribal masks, wooden animal figures etc £20.00 - £30.00
172 A 4 door pine wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
173 A 3 door pine wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
174 2 Victorian warming pans £20.00 - £30.00
175 An oil on board seascape £20.00 - £30.00
176 A framed medieval scene £10.00 - £20.00
177 A framed and glazed set of Player's cricketer cigarette cards £20.00 - £30.00
178 A large blue and white charger £10.00 - £20.00
179 A quantity of Rupert annuals etc £10.00 - £20.00
180 An anniversary clock £10.00 - £20.00
181 13 Royal Doulton 'Kings & Queen's' collector's plates £15.00 - £20.00
182 A mahogany Pembroke table £40.00 - £60.00
183 An album of stamps £10.00 - £20.00
184 A box of cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
185 An oak toilet mirror £10.00 - £20.00
186 A folio of art prints and 3 art books £10.00 - £20.00
187 A painted oak 3 drawer / 2 cupboard kitchen island £80.00 - £120.00
188 A limited edition Octavio Ocampo print, signed limited edition 'Good & Evil' and 2 Ocampo prints £10.00 - £20.00
189 A film poster 'The Mind Bender' £25.00 - £35.00
190 A blue and white jug £10.00 - £15.00
191 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
192 A family Bible by Rev John Eadie, a/f, with colour plated and black & white plates £20.00 - £30.00
193 2 Victorian photo albums £20.00 - £30.00
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194 2 copper plaques and other items £10.00 - £20.00
195 A mahogany 2 drawer side / coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
196 A polished oak plant stand £10.00 - £20.00
197 A mahogany side board £20.00 - £30.00
198 A dressing table stool £10.00 - £20.00
199 A mixed lot of glassware and pottery £10.00 - £20.00
200 A carved wood figure £50.00 - £60.00
201 A Wedgwood Bunnikins breakfast set £8.00 - £10.00
202 A cased violin and bow £10.00 - £20.00
203 A barge ware coal bucket £10.00 - £20.00
204 3 clocks £10.00 - £20.00
205 A 6 drawer chest £15.00 - £20.00
206 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
207 A stone ware coffee set etc £10.00 - £20.00
208 A pine desk £20.00 - £30.00
209 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
210 A large LG flat screen TV £30.00 - £40.00
211 A rustic painted pine 2 drawer serving table £100.00 - £120.00
212 A tin trunk £10.00 - £20.00
213 An Italian coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
214 2 Scalextric sets etc £20.00 - £30.00
215 A painted sign of the Titanic on pine boards £40.00 - £60.00
216 A painted sign of a BSA bantam on pine boards £35.00 - £45.00
217 Approximately 20 hand made glass vases £20.00 - £30.00
218 A pair of framed and glazed prints entitled 'The Dairy Farm' and 'The Shepherds' £20.00 - £30.00
219 A boxed Craftsman studio stage coach diorama £20.00 - £30.00
220 A teak dressing table £10.00 - £20.00
221 A boxed Helios Mercury 607 telescope £20.00 - £30.00
222 5 unframed oil on board paintings £10.00 - £20.00
223 A pair of gilt framed mirrors £15.00 - £20.00
224 A blue and white Victoria ware Ironstone jug and basin set £20.00 - £30.00
225 A pair of teak wardrobes £20.00 - £30.00
226 A large lidded ginger jar £20.00 - £30.00
227 A set of 4 kitchen chair £20.00 - £30.00
228 4 good SLR camera's and lenses inglcing Ricoh, Praktika etc £50.00 - £60.00
229 A brown leather sofa and chair £20.00 - £40.00
230 A pine box £20.00 - £30.00

231 A sofa and chair £20.00 - £30.00
232 A green sofa £20.00 - £30.00
233 A framed and glazed set of British uniforms of the 19th century cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
234 A framed and glazed print of a manor house £10.00 - £20.00
235 An acoustic guitar £10.00 - £20.00
236 A dolls pushchair £10.00 - £20.00
237 A mahogany table and 3 chairs £20.00 - £30.00
238 A boxed set of 6 Edinburgh crystal wine glasses £10.00 - £20.00
239 14 pieces of crinoline lady tea ware £10.00 - £20.00
240 A cased cutlery set £10.00 - £20.00
241 A very large (61cm diameter) turned pine platter decorated with carved fern leaves and signed M R on reverse £30.00 - £40.00
242 An oak telephone seat £20.00 - £30.00
243 A very large quantity of cigarette and tea cards £30.00 - £40.00
244 A teak table and 6 chairs £30.00 - £40.00
245 A quantity of cutlery sets £10.00 - £20.00
246 A waxed pine mounted Marshals of Gainsborough Field Marshall Tracker tin sign £35.00 - £45.00
247 A waxed pine mounted 'The Gamekeeper' tin pub sign £35.00 - £45.00
248 A waxed pine mounted tin Ford & Fordson cars and trackers sign £40.00 - £60.00
249 20 Pieces of Colclough tea ware £10.00 - £20.00
250 A quantity of framed and glazed cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
251 A Vox Dominator six string guitar (barn find) £30.00 - £40.00
252 A rug £10.00 - £15.00
253 An Imperial portable typewriter £10.00 - £20.00
254 14 pieces of floral breakfast china £10.00 - £20.00
255 A quantity of ornamental shoes etc £10.00 - £20.00
256 2 prints on canvas
257 An Imperial typewriter £10.00 - £20.00
258 A pine corner desk £20.00 - £30.00
259 An accordian in case £20.00 - £30.00
260 2 split cane fishing rods £20.00 - £30.00
261 2 Quad posters in framed, Speed and Blown Away £10.00 - £20.00
262 3 model ships and a ship in bottle £20.00 - £30.00
263 2 trays, a magazine rack and a stone ware tug £10.00 - £20.00
264 A quantity of wood saws etc £10.00 - £20.00
265 A child's guitar £10.00 - £20.00
266 2 cane fishing rods £20.00 - £30.00
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267 A cane fishing rod (tip a/f) and a ryde spinning rod £20.00 - £30.00
268 A large boat oar £10.00 - £20.00
269 An adjustable gout stool £10.00 - £20.00
270 A barge ware samovar and jug £10.00 - £20.00
271 A doll's house £20.00 - £30.00
272 A glass display case £10.00 - £20.00
273 A pine bedside chest £10.00 - £20.00
274 A boxed Raditon advanced programmable video system and games including Invaders, Shooting gallery etc £20.00 - £30.00
275 A superb quality modern dining table £30.00 - £40.00
276 4 folding stools £10.00 - £20.00
277 A framed picture of a leopard £10.00 - £20.00
278 A cream three piece suite £40.00 - £60.00
279 A large quantity of camera's including Canon £20.00 - £30.00
280 A double drawer divan with mattress and head board £30.00 - £40.00
281 A metal child's / studio bed £20.00 - £30.00
282 An inlaid occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
283 A quantity of 19th century prints of a variety of British Halls, Castles etc £10.00 - £20.00
284 A cased chess set and board £20.00 - £30.00
285 4 framed and glazed prints £10.00 - £20.00
286 A box of Spanish post cards £10.00 - £20.00
287 A carved folding table £5.00 - £10.00
288 A vintage doll £10.00 - £20.00
289 An alabaster column plant stand £20.00 - £30.00
290 An oil painting of a battleship singed J Tither £10.00 - £20.00
291 A vanity case £10.00 - £20.00
292 A mahogany step commode £20.00 - £30.00
293 A rustic painted pine dresser base £120.00 - £150.00
294 A bag of play worn diecast mainly Matchbox and Corgi including Beatles Yellow Submarine, Dinky Thunderbirds etc £10.00 - £20.00
295 An astragal glazed corner cabinet £100.00 - £150.00
296 A mahogany cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
297 A collection of glass ware including Caithness, vases etc £10.00 - £20.00
298 A wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
299 A bronze toreodor with bull £85.00 - £95.00
300 5 sealed sets of books including Colin Dexter 'The Complete Inspector Morse', James Herriot etc £15.00 - £20.00
301 A pine 2 over 5 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00

302 2 boxing prints £10.00 - £20.00
303 A quantity of children's books £10.00 - £20.00
304 A mahogany drop leaf table on brass casters £30.00 - £40.00
305 An old painted stool £10.00 - £15.00
306 A Kelly's directory of Lincolnshire £10.00 - £15.00
307 A doll's pram £10.00 - £20.00
308 An oak astragal glazed book case £100.00 - £150.00
309 A 5ft mahogany bedstead with slats £40.00 - £60.00
310 A quantity of ceramic jelly moulds £10.00 - £20.00
311 An octagonal mahogany table £20.00 - £30.00
312 A green arm chair £10.00 - £20.00
313 A mahogany wall cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
314 A Victorian oval bevel edged mirror a/f £15.00 - £20.00
315 A framed and glazed print 'Cornish Royal Blue Coach', 38 x 28 cm £10.00 - £20.00
316 A Crown Ducal jug £10.00 - £20.00
317 A garden bench £20.00 - £30.00
318 A single divan bed with headboard £20.00 - £30.00
319 A single mattress and headboard £20.00 - £30.00
320 A pair of framed and glazed storm scenes £10.00 - £20.00
321 3 clocks £10.00 - £20.00
322 A studio pottery coffee set £10.00 - £20.00
323 A modern sideboard £20.00 - £30.00
324 A quantity of engravings £10.00 - £20.00
325 A 1930's wardrobe £10.00 - £20.00
326 A signed framed and glazed study of a helicopter £20.00 - £30.00
327 A pine box £20.00 - £30.00
328 6 Dolphin group figures including Danbury Mint, 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
329 A gilded coffee set £10.00 - £20.00
330 A quantity of thimbles with display domes £10.00 - £20.00
331 An oriental style cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
332 A tin trunk £10.00 - £20.00
333 A mahogany dining chair £10.00 - £20.00
334 A quantity of glass vases £10.00 - £20.00
335 A 2 over 3 chest of drawers £10.00 - £20.00
336 2 sets of scales £10.00 - £20.00
337 A mahogany dining chair £10.00 - £20.00
338 A quantity of vintage oil cans £10.00 - £20.00
339 A shop counter £20.00 - £30.00
340 A snooker score board £20.00 - £30.00
341 A Kensington Freerider mobility scooter £80.00 - 
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£120.00
342 A dog grate, shoe last etc £10.00 - £20.00
343 A vintage fruit machine £40.00 - £60.00
344 16 glass bonsai trees £10.00 - £20.00
345 An oak bureau £20.00 - £30.00
346 A Draper HPZ compressor £40.00 - £60.00
347 A generator  £40.00 - £60.00
348 A Generator £40.00 - £60.00
349 A Generator £40.00 - £60.00
350 A Generator £40.00 - £60.00
351 A quantity of pictures £10.00 - £20.00
352 A loom style linen bin £10.00 - £20.00

1001 A silver locket and a silver amethyst pendant £10.00 - £20.00
1002 5 silver pendants on chains, 3 rings and 3 charms £10.00 - £20.00
1003 An engraved white and yellow metal bangle £10.00 - £20.00
1004 A pair of silver sugar nips £15.00 - £20.00
1005 4 pairs of silver earrings and a floral brooch £10.00 - £20.00
1006 2 9ct gold rings, both a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1007 A bar brooch with gold padlock £20.00 - £30.00
1008 A ladies gold watch head £15.00 - £20.00
1009 A 9ct gold ring set 9 diamonds, size M £120.00 - £150.00
1010 An automatic gent's wristwatch in working order (marked Cartier) £25.00 - £35.00
1011 A quantity of charms including silver on a Pandora bracelet £50.00 - £60.00
1012 An 18ct white gold floral ring, size L £80.00 - £120.00
1013 An 18ct white gold ring set 85pt baguette and brilliant diamonds £280.00 - £320.00
1014 A 9ct gold ring and a 9ct gold bar brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1015 A silver locket, silver cuff links, silver coins etc, 28gms £20.00 - £30.00
1016 A Presentation key with silver tag, dated 1952 £10.00 - £20.00
1017 A silver cigarette case, approximately 55gm £20.00 - £30.00
1018 A cased set of antique guinea scales with 2 weights £40.00 - £60.00
1019 A silver photo frame £20.00 - £30.00
1020 A mixed lot of badges etc £10.00 - £20.00
1021 A 19th century silver plated ladies 'Dance card' holder with cherub embossing and chain for attaching to belt £30.00 - £40.00
1022 2 silver vesta cases, one HM Chester 1903, Rolason Brothers and the other for Birmingham 

1917 £30.00 - £40.00
1023 A silver cigarette case hall marked Birmingham 1922 £20.00 - £30.00
1024 A mother of pearl and silver blade pen knife, a set of 3 silver manicure items and one other silver item (possibly a babies rattle with handle absent) £20.00 - £30.00
1025 A HM silver jam spoon and a continental silver spoon £30.00 - £40.00
1026 A silver mustard pot, London 1895 and a silver pepperette, Birmingham 1893 £70.00 - £90.00
1027 A silver butter knife, J C Birmingham 1892 and 2 silver pickle forks, Birmingham hall mark, date mark indistinct £50.00 - £70.00
1028 A pair of very decorative continental silver spoons £70.00 - £90.00
1029 6 silver napkin rings, four with Birmingham hall marks and 2 others £60.00 - £80.00
1030 A Georgian silver babies rattle, hall marked for 1832 £150.00 - £200.00
1031 A 9ct gold cameo ring and a 9ct gold pendant £25.00 - £35.00
1032 A silver and agate vesta case marked sterling £15.00 - £20.00
1033 A pair of 9ct gold cuff links hall marked Chester 1894 and a 9ct gold tie tack £25.00 - £35.00
1034 A silver sovereign case hall marked Chester 1912 £30.00 - £40.00
1035 An 18ct gold ring (2 stones missing) HM Birmingham 1945 and a yellow metal brooch with safety chain £30.00 - £40.00
1036 A 1026 South Africa gold quarter ounce krugerrand, springbok design, 22mm, 8.48g £200.00 - £300.00
1037 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including 2 silver brooches, earrings, scent bottle etc £10.00 - £20.00
1038 4 items of 19th century silver cutlery, approximately 199g £40.00 - £60.00
1039 A H M silver card case, London 1859, Hunt & Roskill £100.00 - £150.00
1040 5 silver spoons, Sheffield 1900, W & H, approximately 228g £40.00 - £60.00
1041 A set of 6 silver forks, London 1859, approximately 395g £80.00 - £120.00
1042 4 silver forks< London 1859 H.H., and 2 silver forks, London 1877 H.H., approximately 327g £65.00 - £85.00
1043 6 silver forks, London 1823/24, I.H., Approximately 382g £80.00 - £120.00
1044 12 silver napkin rings, approximately 157g £25.00 - £35.00
1045 A 'Costral' oak barrel, circa 1800 £40.00 - £60.00
1046 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert glass vase, 

6BidMaster Office



signed £40.00 - £60.00
1047 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert glass vase, signed £40.00 - £60.00
1048 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert glass candle holder, signed £20.00 - £30.00
1049 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert glass vase, signed £40.00 - £60.00
1050 A pair of blue and white German figure groups, possibly Sitzendorf £40.00 - £60.00
1051 2 cranberry glass jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1052 A Royal Doulton 'Autumn Breeze' figurine and a second quality 'Twilight' figure £10.00 - £20.00
1053 A hand built 'cut part' model of 'USS Constitution' with book £40.00 - £60.00
1054 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed glass bowl £20.00 - £40.00
1055 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed glass clock £30.00 - £40.00
1056 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed glass 'Reynard the Fox' £20.00 - £40.00
1057 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed glass vase £30.00 - £50.00
1058 A gold plated half hunter pocket watch £40.00 - £60.00
1059 A 9ct gold 5 stone ring, size Q £20.00 - £30.00
1060 A 9ct gold ring set opal, size O £30.00 - £40.00
1061 A 9ct gold opal and sapphire ring, size L £25.00 - £35.00
1062 A 9ct gold and diamond ring, size K £25.00 - £35.00
1063 A gold plated fob watch and an Oris nurses watch £10.00 - £20.00
1064 A 9ct gold ring set green stone, size L £20.00 - £30.00
1065 An Edwardian seed pearl pendant £30.00 - £40.00
1066 A 9ct gold diamond and emerald pendant on 9ct gold chain £35.00 - £45.00
1067 A 9ct white gold diamond and ruby set cross pendant £50.00 - £60.00
1068 A pair of Siamese silver earrings and a white metal necklace £15.00 - £20.00
1069 A jade and floral gilt bracelet £20.00 - £30.00
1070 A Waltham USA wristwatch £25.00 - £35.00
1071 A silver C Horner thimble, a silver cheroot holder case and a lacquered snuff box £10.00 - £20.00
1072 3 silver lockets and an un marked bullet pendant £10.00 - £20.00
1073 3 silver brooches set cameos £35.00 - £45.00
1074 An unusual silver 'Lincoln Cathedral' brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1075 A large cameo brooch £45.00 - £55.00
1076 A quantity of 9ct gold including chains, rings, 

brooch, earrings etc, a/f, 43.8 gms £250.00 - £300.00
1077 3 9ct gold cameo rings including Chester hall mark £80.00 - £120.00
1078 A 9ct rose gold bracelet, a/f, with 3 crab claw clasps, 21.6 gms £120.00 - £150.00
1079 An 18ct gold serpent ring, a/f, size O £100.00 - £120.00
1080 A silver vesta case and a silver locket £40.00 - £60.00
1081 A green (Prasalite) amethyst and white topaz sterling silver ring, size R £30.00 - £50.00
1082 A 4.89 ct Rose de France amethyst sterling silver ring, size T £20.00 - £30.00
1083 A golden flourite 6.37 ct sterling silver ring, size T to U £20.00 - £30.00
1084 A bi-coloured quartz ring (12 ct) on silver, size R £10.00 - £20.00
1085 A diamond criss-cross ring in platinum overlay on sterling silver, 0.5ct, size T £50.00 - £60.00
1086 A sapphire and white topaz ring on silver (sapphires 3ct each?), size T £50.00 - £60.00
1087 A 1930's 3 scarab beetle brooch £30.00 - £40.00
1088 A 9ct gold cross on chain, a 9ct gold pearl pendant, a yellow metal pearl pendant on 9ct gold chain and an a/f 9ct gold chain £30.00 - £40.00
1089 2 Rotary ladies wrist watches £20.00 - £30.00
1090 An early 20th century silver anointing spoon with ivory figure of St Paul finial £20.00 - £30.00
1091 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including 18ct gold plated gate bracelet, brooches, pendants etc £15.00 - £20.00
1092 A cased set of 6 silver handled butter knives (H M Sheffield 1904-06) and a cased silver sugar nips (H M Birmingham 1876) £20.00 - £30.00
1093 A pair of vintage opera glass in gilt and mother of pearl (one mother of pearl panel missing) £20.00 - £30.00
1094 4 Scandinavian souvenir spoons £10.00 - £20.00
1095 A set of 3 Mason's graduated jugs and 2 other similar Ironstone jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1096 A LLadro figurine, a NAO figurine and 2 Scheidig figurines £10.00 - £20.00
1097 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed decanter £20.00 - £30.00
1098 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed duck £20.00 - £30.00
1099 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed vase £20.00 - £30.00
1100 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed decanter £20.00 - £30.00
1101 A shell cameo brooch in gold mount and a gold brooch £20.00 - £30.00
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1102 A mixed lot of gold earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1103 A mixed lot of gold chains, ring etc £20.00 - £30.00
1104 A Timex ladies wrist watch with silver shoulders and a pair of silver earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1105 A silver coin pendant and 2 other items £10.00 - £20.00
1106 A 9ct gold bracelet £30.00 - £40.00
1107 A pair of unusual carved earring and a necklace £20.00 - £30.00
1108 2 old pocket watches, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1109 an Ingersol digital Swiss jump hour watch £50.00 - £60.00
1110 An Omega wrist watch £30.00 - £40.00
1111 A mixed lot of costume jewellery (11 items) £30.00 - £40.00
1112 2 vintage compacts and 2 bangles £20.00 - £30.00
1113 2 pairs of silver hoop earrings (one set with white stones) £20.00 - £30.00
1114 An amber ring set in silver and a white stone ring £20.00 - £30.00
1115 A pair of art deco lapis lazuli stone earring set with a pearl in gold £125.00 - £150.00
1116 An oval signet ring in gold, size Q, 7.3g £95.00 - £115.00
1117 A gemstone ring set with peridot, amethyst, citrine, garnet etc, size R £85.00 - £95.00
1118 A Victorian rose gold fob set with bloodstone and cornelian £50.00 - £70.00
1119 A silver grey pearl bracelet with silver and mother of pearl clasp £20.00 - £30.00
1120 A circa 1870's turquoise egg shaped ring in a chased gold mount marked 18ct gold, size O £250.00 - £300.00
1121 7 vintage thimbles (circa 1940's) £20.00 - £30.00
1122 An Edwardian pearl set brooch surmounted with a ribbon of gold £70.00 - £90.00
1123 A circa 1970's silver bracelet set with gold inlay £90.00 - £100.00
1124 A Scottish mixed agate bracelet set in silver with agate heart clasp £100.00 - £120.00
1125 A single row of pearls with a diamond and 18ct gold clasp £65.00 - £75.00
1126 A vintage silver pendant on silver chain and set with yellow stone £25.00 - £35.00
1127 A long silver chain and pendant £30.00 - £40.00
1128 A pair of vintage garnet earrings set in silver £45.00 - £55.00
1129 A Raymond Weil wrist watch £30.00 - £40.00
1130 A quantity of shields of English towns £15.00 - £20.00
1131 A double row of pearls set with 18ct gold and diamond clasp set with green stone £200.00 - 

£250.00
1132 A 9ct gold fetter link necklace, 12.5 gms £80.00 - £120.00
1133 A 9ct gold bracelet, 8.6 gms £70.00 - £90.00
1134 A 9ct gold bracelet with channel set diamonds and pink stones £80.00 - £120.00
1135 A 9ct gold bracelet and a 9ct gold locket on chain, 13.8 gms £80.00 - £120.00
1136 A 9ct rose gold necklace, 42.7 gms £250.00 - £300.00
1137 A lacquered box of costume jewellery including watches, some silver, gold chain etc £30.00 - £40.00
1138 An art deco lamp depicting Warwicks Newark Ales Queen Inn £40.00 - £60.00
1139 An art deco Arthur Wood jug £10.00 - £20.00
1140 A Belgian Val Saint Lambert bowl, boxed £30.00 - £40.00
1141 5 boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed paperweights £20.00 - £30.00
1142 A mahogany sarcophogus tea caddy £45.00 - £55.00
1143 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert signed duck £20.00 - £30.00
1144 A Queen Elizabeth II golden jubilee Alderney gold proof piedmont five pound coin, 66/100 £2,100.00 - £2,500.00
1145 An Englehard USA 1980 24 karat 1oz gold prospector coin £750.00 - £900.00
1146 A gold £5 Royal Mint proof first day cover coin, 1985 £1,050.00 - £1,500.00
1147 A 1996 gold proof sovereign, 4510/7500 £200.00 - £300.00
1148 A Britannia 2001 £100 uncirculated 1oz fine gold coin £900.00 - £1,200.00
1149 A 1987 UK £5 brilliant uncirculated gold coin, 09860/10,000 £1,050.00 - £1,200.00
1150 A 'Una and the Lion' replica gold coins piece, 1839, 9ct gold copy
1151 A 1986 proof American gold eagle 1oz $50 coin £1,050.00 - £1,200.00
1152 The Perth mint centenary sovereign proof issue (1899-1999) £200.00 - £300.00
1153 A 998 Canadian $350 gold coin £1,000.00 - £1,400.00
1154 An Isle of Man 1974 legal tender gold proof sovereign set, No 269/2500 comprising a sovereign, half sovereign, £2 and £5 coins £2,100.00 - £2,600.00
1155 A 2005 full sovereign, gold proof coin, cased £200.00 - £300.00
1156 A Queen Elizabeth II golden jubilee of accession coin, 1952-2002, 0747 of 7500 £450.00 - £600.00
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1157 A Queen Victoria golden jubilee gold and silver coin set comprising 4 gold and 7 silver coins including sovereign and half sovereign £1,800.00 - £2,200.00
1158 A 1987 UK gold proof coins set comprising sovereign, half sovereign and £2 £750.00 - £1,000.00
1159 A 2001 Krugerrand proof set being 1oz, half ounce, quarter ounce and one tenth ounce £1,400.00 - £1,800.00
1160 A USA 1982 prospector englehart 1oz silver dollar
1161 A 2008 Queen Elizabeth II £5 piedfort proof silver coin
1162 A 2006 £5 silver coin
1163 Cased USA gold and silver standard coins 1896
1164 A 2001 American eagle $1, 1oz, silver mint coin
1165 A 2005  Nelson £5 coin
1166 A 2005 Battle of Trafalgar proof £5 coin
1167 A 1974 USA silver proof IKE dollar
1168 An Edward VIII piedfort crown and a Milestones 2000 Millenium coin
1169 A USA 1oz Liberty silver dollar
1170 A 2009 Henry VIII £5 piedfort silver proof coin, 0337/1509
1171 'The Battle of the Somme' £5 proof coin
1172 A 2004 piedfort 'Entente Cordiale' £5 silver coin £30.00 - £50.00
1173 A 2003 American eagle silver 1oz Liberty dollar
1174 A cased set of 6 'Crowns of the Monarchs'
1175 A cased set of 6 'Crowns of the Monarchs' coins
1176 A half pound 'Silver Eagle' Liberty coins, 3.5" diameter
1177 A large plated Liberty $20 coin
1178 An American Liberty dollar and half dollar, 1986
1179 A USA Bicentenial Liberty silver proof set, 1776-1996
1180 The Classic American Liberty Walking coin, 1986, 2oz
1181 A rare British Virgin Islands £5 gold and titanium coin (11g gold and 10g titanium) £250.00 - £300.00
1182 A gold plated £5 coin commemorating the beginning of WW1
1183 A George V 1935 crown depicting Saint George
1184 4 commemorative crowns
1185 The Australian 'Kookaburra' evolution proof 2001 $10, 10oz silver coin £150.00 - £300.00
1186 A cased set of 4 silver dollars, 2004 ultimate silver eagle collection
1187 A cased Queen Victorian 3 crown set, Young head 1847, Jubilee head 1887 and Old head 1893
1188 A cased Coronation and Jubilee set No. 28, 1937-

1953, HM Sterling silver
1189 A 'Behind Enemy Lines' Gulf war collection comprising 2 replica medals and a full sovereign £200.00 - £300.00
1190 A boxed Eisenhower centenial silver dollar
1191 An 1887 silver jubilee medal, 218 gms
1192 3 American Eagle silver dollars
1193 A 'For All Seafarer's' £20 commemorative coin, 7.9g, 99.9% fine silver
1194 A 70th Anniversary Battle of Britain commemorative coins together with a 1951 George VI Festival of Britain crown
1195 The Royal Mint 'The Army 2016' UK £2 brilliant uncirculated coin, Hundredth anniversary of the first World War
1196 A set of 5 reproduction Roman coins and a set of 12 reproduction Caesar's coins
1197 A Morgan's celebrated 1879 School girl commemorative dollar
1198 A 1952 - 2012 The Queen's Diamond Jubilee coin collection and a 1952 -2012 Diamond Jubilee coin
1199 A Westair reproduction Henry VIII 1545 medal and Elizabeth I crown set together with a Royal Mail 500th anniversary of the launching of the Mary Rose
1200 A centenary of the beginning of world war 1 commemorative coin, The Royal Mint 'We Who Remain' Alderney £5 coin, The Royal Mail 70th anniversary of D Day, Alderney £5 coin and a 1995 brilliant uncirculated WW2 commemorative £2 coin
1201 The Royal MInt 'The Definitive Britannia' £2 coin, A Britian's first decimal coin set and a Barclay's Bank 1968 currency set
1202 5 Morgan Barber coin sets being 'Flowing Hair 1765', 'Indian Princess 1871', '1879 Pattern'. '1836 Gobrecht' and 'Famous 1863 pattern transitional dollar'
1203 The John F. Kennedy coin collection
1204 A 3 piece Sheffield silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1205 2 Victorian Mary Gregory style beakers and a small glass cup £20.00 - £30.00
1206 A brass oil lamp on pot base and with etched shade £40.00 - £60.00
1207 A 4 piece silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1208 A 3 piece silver plated coffee set £20.00 - £30.00
1209 A 4 piece Mappin and Webb silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1210 A 3 piece Walker and Hall silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1211 A Greek commemorative coins and the official eurotunnel ecu
1212 10 USA quarter dollars
1213 7 USA commemorative dollars
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1214 A box of mixed coins including some silver
1215 2 large commemorative medallions being Centenary of Armistice 1918-2018, 70th Anniversary of D Day landings together with 'The Lone Soldier' crown and a Burma 1936 coin
1216 12 commemorative coins
1217 7 Bank of Peck notes, being £50, £20, 3 x £10, £5 and £1
1218 A 100 Billion Zimbabwe dollars note, a J S FFord 10/- note and a 'Test Die One' note
1219 A King George V 1937 - 1952 commemorative coin set 
1220 4 The Philatelic Society £6 stamp books being Agatha Christie, Beatrix Potter, London Life and Welsh
1221 A George III 1821 silver crown and a 1723 coin brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1222 A quantity of GB coins including 1797 cartwheel penny, Victorian and pre 1947 silver coins etc £25.00 - £35.00
1223 A WW1 red cross medal, A 'King & Empire' brooch and a British Legion anniversary coin £15.00 - £20.00
1224 A framed Battle of Waterloo bicentenary collection consisting a 14ct gold coin and 5 bronze commemorative coins £300.00 - £400.00
1225 A quantity of GB and world coins £20.00 - £30.00
1226 A quantity of GB coins including pre 1947 silver £15.00 - £20.00
1227 A quantity of Canadian dollars etc £25.00 - £35.00
1228 8 Canadian dollars £30.00 - £40.00
1229 A cased set of fifty silver ingots commemorating The Great British Locomotives, "The National Railway Museum inaugural collection" inscribed along one edge, each with a different locomotive pictured and described. Predominantly hall marked John Pinches Ltd., London 1975 - 1980. Length of ingot 5cm, weight approximately 31 grams each, gross weight 54.46 oz (1543.9 grams) £600.00 - £800.00
1230 12 silver soup spoon, hall marked Sheffield 1908, maker H A, Approximately 845 grams £250.00 - £300.00
1231 A set of 6 silver fish knives and forks, hall marked Sheffield 1957, maker H A, approximately 490 grams £150.00 - £180.00
1232 12 silver dinner forks, hall marked Sheffield 1908, maker H A, approximately 880 grams £280.00 - £320.00
1233 6 silver table spoons, hall marked Sheffield 1908, maker H A, approximately 470 grams £150.00 - £180.00
1234 12 silver dessert spoons, hall marked Sheffield 1908, maker H A, approximately 670 grams £220.00 - £250.00

1235 12 silver dessert forks, hall marked Sheffield 1908, maker H A, approximately 620 grams £180.00 - £220.00
1236 2 silver sauce ladles, hall marked Sheffield 1908, maker H A, approximately 150 grams £50.00 - £70.00
1237 4 19th century silver tea spoons, £20.00 - £30.00
1238 2 silver plated tea pots £20.00 - £30.00
1239 A good quality gilded mantel clock surmounted figure £80.00 - £120.00
1240 2 silver plated teapots and a silver plated water jug £20.00 - £30.00
1241 A Goebel lamp base £40.00 - £60.00
1242 A good quality glass rose bowl and a blue glass elephant box £20.00 - £30.00
1243 A pair of brass candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
1244 An oak inkstand with ink pots and nib brush a/f £55.00 - £65.00
1245 3 19th century pin cushion dolls £20.00 - £30.00
1246 A 9ct gold dragonfly brooch set green stones £15.00 - £20.00
1247 A mixed lot of silver and other items including pre 1947 coins, brooches,bangle, cased collar studs etc £20.00 - £30.00
1248 A brass Lincoln imp paper weight with granite base £10.00 - £20.00
1249 A hand painted miniature portrait of an Italian gentleman £40.00 - £60.00
1250 An 1809 book entitled 'The Three Discourses' preached in the parish church of Boston by the Rev. Samuel Partridge M A Vicar £10.00 - £20.00
1251 A mixed lot of old postcards and photographs including WW1 silks £20.00 - £30.00
1252 A Mickey Mouse silly symphonies, Babes in the Wood, King Neptune (Dean & Son) and a Walt Disney silly symphony Father Noah's Ark £40.00 - £60.00
1253 A Rupert 1967 annual in excellent condition (magic painting undone) and a 1952 Rupert annual in very good condition £50.00 - £60.00
1254 A cased set of guinea scales and a 1902 geometry set £20.00 - £30.00
1255 3 19th century pin cushion dolls £20.00 - £30.00
1256 A quantity of old postcards £20.00 - £30.00
1257 A box of old postcards £20.00 - £30.00
1258 2 good books of sketches £20.00 - £40.00
1259 An old bayonet £20.00 - £30.00
1260 A BSA air rifle with sawn off barrel £20.00 - £30.00
1261 An old rifle £20.00 - £30.00
1262 An old sword £40.00 - £60.00
1263 A walking cane with clenched fist finial £20.00 - £30.00
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1264 An antique Marples plane £100.00 - £120.00
1265 A silver plated photo frame £20.00 - £30.00
1266 An early Chinese vase, 44cn tall, a/f £50.00 - £80.00
1267 A 19th century inlaid tea caddy £40.00 - £60.00
1268 A brass lantern clock £20.00 - £30.00
1269 An antique pewter whale oil lamp, some dents round base, 27cm tall £20.00 - £30.00
1270 A superb quality 19th century Sheffield plate on copper biscuit barrel depicting embosses cherubs £80.00 - £120.00
1271 A Georgian silver caddy spoon and a pair of antique white metal scissors £25.00 - £35.00
1272 A mixed lot including 9ct gold pendant, other gold and silver £20.00 - £30.00
1273 A mixed lot of brooches including Shakespeare cameo £15.00 - £20.00
1274 A 9ct gold ring set large amethyst coloured stone, size I £20.00 - £30.00
1275 A pair of Pince Nez and a pair of vintage spectacles, both with cases £20.00 - £30.00
1276 A small Victorian photograph album £20.00 - £30.00
1277 A vintage model petrol outboard motor and propeller  £20.00 - £30.00
1278 2 trays containing magic lantern slides including 2 moveable plates (some a/f) and 3 copper printing plates £25.00 - £35.00
1279 A vintage writing case £10.00 - £20.00
1280 A vintage golly £20.00 - £30.00
1281 A pair of early metal spectacles (possibly Georgian) £20.00 - £30.00
1282 A good collection of postcards in 2 albums, early and topographical £50.00 - £60.00
1283 A cased set of 6 silver handled butter knives £20.00 - £30.00
1284 A quantity of cigarette cards including some sets £15.00 - £20.00
1285 A large old Kukri £20.00 - £30.00
1286 An Oriental short sword £30.00 - £40.00
1287 2 hunting knives and an oriental carving set in carved case £20.00 - £30.00
1288 An early French? bayonet £80.00 - £120.00
1289 An 18ct gold Masonic ring £30.00 - £40.00
1290 A 925 silver lizard brooch, silver earrings, silver brooch etc £20.00 - £30.00
1290 A Bristol blue glass scent bottle and a French trinket box £20.00 - £30.00A
1290 A Sea Scout cap, 2 whistles, a knife etc £30.00 - £40.00B
1290 An art nouveau silver plated card case by Joseph Walker & Co., Birmingham £20.00 - £30.00C

1290 A quantity of military badges, buckles etc £10.00 - £20.00D
1290 A box of Lee Enfield protector f/sight £35.00 - £45.00E
1290 A box of militaria including webbing, belt clip etc £20.00 - £30.00F
1290 A mixed lot of coins £10.00 - £20.00G
1290 A Victorian naval sword £40.00 - £60.00H
1290 SPARE LOTJ
1290 SPARE LOTK
1291 An art deco figure table lamp and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
1292 A pair of early Chinese vases, 14cm tall and a pair of antique blue and white vases, 20cm tall £25.00 - £35.00
1293 A Dunhill jet plane table lighter £60.00 - £80.00
1294 A Mercedes Benz car mascot £25.00 - £35.00
1295 A bronze fish posy holder £20.00 - £30.00
1296 A vintage ink stand complete with inkwells and dip pens £20.00 - £30.00
1297 A silver sauce boat hall marked London 1899 £140.00 - £160.00
1298 A silver cream jug, hall marked London 1889 £70.00 - £90.00
1299 2 silver topped scent bottles £40.00 - £60.00
1300 A silver sugar sifter, hall marked Birmingham 1926, maker R & D £130.00 - £150.00
1301 A silver plated soup ladle, a pair of silver plated salad servers and 2 silver plated cake slices £20.00 - £30.00
1302 An album of in excess of 150 postcards including Lincolnshire, Humorous etc £10.00 - £20.00
1303 2 vintage tape measures and 2 rulers £20.00 - £30.00
1304 A silver teapot and a silver sugar bowl,hall marked Sheffield 1908 and 1913 £120.00 - £150.00
1305 A George III ornate silver tray £400.00 - £600.00
1306 A carved stone pelican with agate beak £40.00 - £60.00
1307 A miniature French silver 'Boudior' clock, 8 day movement, enamel dial £700.00 - £800.00
1308 A Victorian 4 tier spice tower, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1309 A brass mantel clock marked Swiza £50.00 - £60.00
1310 2 sets of RAF King's Crown Epaulettes with buttons, 2 sets of RAF Queen's crown epaulettes with buttons and a mixed lot of military buttons £10.00 - £20.00
1311 A T G Green Cornish ware rolling pin and oil bottle £25.00 - £30.00
1312 A T G Green Cornish ware flower sifter and sugar sifter £25.00 - £35.00
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1313 A Dinky 983 car carrier with trailer, play worn, with original box £50.00 - £80.00
1314 A large 19th century blue and white platter, W Adams & Sons £20.00 - £30.00
1315 A bronze figure of a horse £110.00 - £130.00
1316 A 1930's plaster clock surmounted Pierrot £20.00 - £30.00
1317 A bronze figure of Neptune £75.00 - £85.00
1318 A 19th century oil lamp with spelter base £25.00 - £35.00
1319 A bronze figure of a boy playing a squeeze box £80.00 - £120.00
1320 A carved model of a Chinese junk £30.00 - £40.00
1321 A Hornby Dublo train set including Golden Fleece loco and tender £30.00 - £50.00
1322 A Birmingham 1908 silver photo frame £25.00 - £35.00
1323 A circa 1890 brass table lighter, made in Switzerland £20.00 - £30.00
1324 A Lalique glass fish place card holder £60.00 - £80.00
1325 An art deco ladies belt £15.00 - £20.00
1326 A 19th century Staffordshire tankard with frog inside £10.00 - £20.00
1327 A Royal Doulton Winnie the Pooh with Piglet, a Royal Albert Mr Alderman Ptolemy and 3 other items £10.00 - £20.00
1328 A quantity of glass paperweights £10.00 - £20.00
1329 A collection of old tins £10.00 - £20.00
1330 A box of in excess of 250 assorted postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1331 A collection of lead soldiers £20.00 - £30.00
1332 2 Medieval horse ornaments £40.00 - £50.00
1333 A quantity of play worn Dinky's etc including Kodak Camera van etc £20.00 - £30.00
1334 A blue and white glass bowl together with 2 wine goblets £10.00 - £20.00
1335 A Macintyre Florian ware lidded pot, Reg. No. 401753. body and lid different colours, lid a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1336 A large signed Belgian Val Saint Lambert  bowl £30.00 - £40.00
1337 A Dinky 972, 20 ton lorry mounted crane and a 401 fork lift truck, play worn and in original boxes £20.00 - £30.00
1338 A Dinky 660 tank transporter, a Centurion tank, a military ambulance and an empty 642 box £30.00 - £40.00
1339 A Dinky 964 elevator loader and a 973 goods yard crane, play worn and in original boxes £30.00 - £50.00
1340 An Eastern bronze vase £20.00 - £30.00

1341 A Dinky 912 Foden tanker regent and  a 981 British railways horse box, Playworn with tatty original box £50.00 - £70.00
1342 A Dinky 948 tractor trailer, Mclean, chipped trailer and missing rear doors, in original box £40.00 - £60.00
1343 A Victory industries battery operated Austin £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A Dinky 986 Mighty Antar empty box with propeller  £20.00 - £30.00
1345 A Corgi 1108 Bristol Blood Hound missile and a Dinky 999 D H Comet air liner £30.00 - £40.00
1346 A quantity of un boxed Dinky and Corgi models £40.00 - £60.00
1347 2 pairs of vintage crutches £20.00 - £30.00
1348 2 C J Keates (1800-1900) European watercolours, Brussels and Abbeville £300.00 - £400.00
1349 A cased bottle of red wine '1986 Chateauneuf-du-Pape' £10.00 - £20.00
1350 3 albums of matchbox labels £10.00 - £20.00
1351 2 replica Corelte tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg being a model T Ford Van and a 2 seat roadster £30.00 - £50.00
1352 2 silver topped scent bottles £20.00 - £30.00
1353 A box of assorted ephemera £10.00 - £20.00
1354 A cast iron fire back £20.00 - £30.00
1355 A 1950's Fidelity suitcase record player £10.00 - £20.00
1356 A collection of mid 20th century Egyptian plaques and materials £10.00 - £20.00
1357 A bronze figure of a dancer £80.00 - £120.00
1358 A carved corner shelf £10.00 - £20.00
1359 A military cap in original box £20.00 - £30.00
1360 3 volumes of Dictionary of Biology £30.00 - £40.00
1361 A large framed and glazed Victorian engraving 'The Two Henry's' £15.00 - £20.00
1362 2 replica Carrelte tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg being a van and a lorry £30.00 - £50.00
1363 A sand filled glass walking stick £10.00 - £20.00
1364 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1365 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1366 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1368 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1369 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1370 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1371 A brass urn shaped oil lamp with etched shade £40.00 - £60.00
1372 A large oil entitled 'Tea Pickers' by Martin Kalipholi £40.00 - £60.00
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1373 2 replica Carette tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg being 2 'B' type buses £30.00 - £50.00
1374 Approximately 50 pieces of Royal Doulton 'Samara' pattern table ware £30.00 - £40.00
1375 A pair of wall mounted oil lamps with mounts, shades and chimneys £25.00 - £35.00
1376 A late 19th century spelter figure of a cherub/messenger  £50.00 - £70.00
1377 A vintage Heinekin advertising wall mirror/clock £20.00 - £30.00
1378 A converted Aladdin oil lamp with chimney and shade £20.00 - £30.00
1379 A Georgian cast iron fire back with relief decoration £50.00 - £70.00
1380 A quantity of camera's including Ilford, Kodak, Fuji etc £15.00 - £20.00
1381 A model propeller on wood board £10.00 - £20.00
1382 2 replica Carette tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg being a Model T fire engine and a petrol tanker £30.00 - £50.00
1383 A Decca picnic gramaphone £10.00 - £20.00
1384 A framed oil on board of 2 white kittens £20.00 - £30.00
1385 2 boxed Belgian signed Val Saint Lambert glass birds £20.00 - £30.00
1386 2 boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert bowls £20.00 - £30.00
1387 4 boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert glasses £20.00 - £30.00
1388 A boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert lidded box and bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1389 5 Belgian Val Saint Lambert pin trays £20.00 - £30.00
1390 A Belgian Val Saint Lambert decanter £20.00 - £30.00
1391 A large boxed Belgian Val Saint Lambert vase £30.00 - £40.00
1392 3 empty Val Saint Lambert boxes £10.00 - £20.00
1393 An old anchor £20.00 - £30.00
1394 A mixed lot of records, post cards etc £20.00 - £30.00
1395 A box of philatelic magazines  £10.00 - £20.00
1396 A quantity of stamps and first day covers in 8 albums £10.00 - £20.00
1397 A box of books £10.00 - £20.00
1398 3 volumes of The Lancet £10.00 - £20.00
1399 An album and a quantity of loose stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1400 A brass fender and a set of brass fire irons £20.00 - £30.00
1401 A marble pedestal £20.00 - £30.00

1402 A vintage Spong knife cleaner £20.00 - £30.00
1403 2 replica Carette tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg being 2  two seater roadsters £30.00 - £50.00
1404 Approximately 35 pieces of Victorian tea ware, some a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1405 A Victorian Corinthian column oil lamp £50.00 - £70.00
1406 A carved wood corbel (circa 16/17th century) £80.00 - £120.00
1407 A Conitnental porcelain table centre piece £80.00 - £120.00
1408 2 old machete's £20.00 - £30.00
1409 A vintage butter churn £20.00 - £30.00
1410 An art deco chrome plated table lamp £30.00 - £40.00
1411 An inlaid pot stand £20.00 - £30.00
1412 A bronze figure of a dancer £80.00 - £120.00
1413 5 ordnance survey maps published at the war office 1930-1940's of Lincoln, Horncastle, Skegness, York etc £10.00 - £20.00
1414 A cased pair of Bresser 10 x 50 binoculars £15.00 - £20.00
1415 A vintage picnic set £20.00 - £30.00
1416 3 tin plate cars including Chad Valley, Marx and Japan £30.00 - £40.00
1417 A Victorian opaque oil lamp font £20.00 - £30.00
1418 A silver plated 3 piece tea service £30.00 - £40.00
1419 A bronze figure of a clarinet player
1420 A Victorian pole screen  £50.00 - £70.00
1421 A box of approximately 300 post cards £10.00 - £20.00
1422 A bronze figure of a rearing horse £85.00 - £95.00
1423 An oil lamp with metal base and glass font £20.00 - £30.00
1424 A large heavy brass bull, miner's lamp etc £20.00 - £30.00
1425 5 souvenir glass paperweights £20.00 - £30.00
1426 A vintage Alchemist's box with apothecary bottles £40.00 - £60.00
1427 2 replica Carette tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg being a 4 seat open tourer and a vis-a-vis car £30.00 - £50.00
1428 A mahogany torchere £10.00 - £20.00
1429 An album of in excess of 200 post cards £10.00 - £20.00
1430 4 glass decanters and 9 glasses £10.00 - £20.00
1431 A boxed Jolly Jim ventriloquist doll £40.00 - £60.00
1432 An old Kukri and an old print 'The 15th East Yorkshire' £20.00 - £30.00
1433 A brass oil lamp with etched shade £30.00 - 
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£40.00
1434 2 replica Carette tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg being a Launderlette Limousine and a Surrey open top tourer £30.00 - £50.00
1435 A Royal Doulton stoneware jug, teapot and vase £20.00 - £30.00
1436 An art deco milk glass uplighter lamp shade £30.00 - £50.00
1437 A leaded glass hall lantern £20.00 - £30.00
1438 A pair of oriental jardiniere's on stands £80.00 - £120.00
1439 2 replica Carette tin plate vehicles by Jan Blenken of Nuremberg begin 2 limousines  £30.00 - £50.00
1440 A pair of old cast iron bench ends £20.00 - £30.00
1441 A box of militaria including caps etc £20.00 - £30.00
1442 A box of ephemera including maps £10.00 - £20.00
1443 2 campaign beds £20.00 - £30.00
1444 A box of scrap books etc £10.00 - £20.00
1445 A German Helmet £20.00 - £40.00
1446 5 bren gun cases £10.00 - £20.00
1447 A cased gas mask £10.00 - £20.00
1448 A mahogany tripod table with barley twist column £30.00 - £40.00
1449 A Roundhead helmet £30.00 - £40.00
1450 A gas mask in can £10.00 - £20.00
1451 A Mongolian helmet £120.00 - £150.00
1452 A breast plate armour £40.00 - £60.00
1453 An old sworn and a dagger £30.00 - £50.00
1454 An MG42 magazine case £10.00 - £20.00
1455 A cased military compass £30.00 - £50.00
1456 A pair of flying coveralls, MK9 £10.00 - £20.00
1457 A Captain's chair £20.00 - £30.00
1458 A quantity of old books £10.00 - £20.00
1459 A large bronze female figure £140.00 - £160.00
1460 An old flintlock rifle £150.00 - £200.00
1461 A Miradar 15 x 60 telescopic lens and a Hawkeye 18-36 x 50mm lens £30.00 - £40.00
1462 A Victorian brass oil lamp £150.00 - £200.00
1463 A gilded marble top coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
1464 An oriental brass plaque £15.00 - £20.00
1465 A case of Masonic regalia £100.00 - £120.00
1466 A small jewellery display table £20.00 - £30.00
1467 A Simplex clocking in clock £50.00 - £60.00
1468 A Victorian family Bible with commentaries £20.00 - £30.00
1469 A mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1470 A Bronze reclining figure £55.00 - £65.00
1471 A house of Bruar tweed deer stalker hat £10.00 - 

£20.00
1472 An Edwardian inlaid occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
1473 Approximately 900 postcards £80.00 - £120.00
1474 Approximately 35 pieces of vintage tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1475 A bronze fighting goats group £75.00 - £85.00
1476 A wrought metal decorative 4 light floor lamp £40.00 - £60.00
1477 An abstract goauche painting on card by Royan Saintonge, Scottish colourist school style £30.00 - £40.00
1478 An oak house keeper's tray £10.00 - £20.00
1479 A Prie Deux (prayer) chair £40.00 - £60.00
1480 A postcard album, postcards, 1915 Stanley Gibbons stamp catalogue etc £20.00 - £30.00
1481 Approximately 39 pieces of vintage tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1482 A large quantity of glass marbles £20.00 - £30.00
1483 A rosewood truncheon £20.00 - £30.00
1484 A bronze cherub group £140.00 - £160.00
1485 An old suitcase stand £20.00 - £30.00
1486 34 pieces of vintage tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1487 An early 19th century terracotta Morragon oil jug £20.00 - £30.00
1488 5 T G Green Cornish ware lidded jars £25.00 - £35.00
1489 A perpetual calendar and a spherical barometer? £20.00 - £30.00
1490 A model stage coach £20.00 - £30.00
1491 A bronze figure £60.00 - £80.00
1492 A pair of oriental vases £30.00 - £40.00
1493 A Victorian mahogany tea caddy £10.00 - £20.00
1494 12 pieces of Aynsley porcelain £10.00 - £20.00
1495 An oak occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
1496 Taxidermy - a sparrowhawk £20.00 - £30.00
1497 A mahogany framed tub chair £40.00 - £60.00
1498 A wooden case of 78 rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
1499 A 4 drawer Chadwick's sewing cotton box £20.00 - £30.00
1500 An oak stool £20.00 - £30.00
1501 2 chandeliers with acrylic droppers £15.00 - £20.00
1502 A Man Ray oval mirror 'Les Grands Trans-Parents' (minor chips to lower edge) £100.00 - £120.00
1503 A 1940/50's R.C.A. film society poster for the Marx Brothers film 'At The Circus' by Helen Howie A.R.C.A. (worked for the BBC as an artist, illustrator and designer) £40.00 - £60.00
1504 A Victorian inlaid credenza £1,000.00 - £1,250.00
1505 A good quality model of a peacock £20.00 - £30.00
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1506 A signed French artist proof lithograph of a horse race winners enclosure by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) £20.00 - £30.00
1507 A bronze figure of a swan £145.00 - £165.00
1508 A Biedermier secretaire £450.00 - £550.00
1509 3 framed and glazed sets of 3 banknotes £20.00 - £30.00
1510 A Henri Matisse Heliogravure print entitled 'Nu Debout' (nude standing) printed by Draeger Freres, Paris, 1948 for Verve revue, signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1511 A framed and glazed watercolour on board 'Bay of Naples with Vesuvius' signed but indistinct £30.00 - £40.00
1512 A bronze figure of a dancer £80.00 - £120.00
1513 A Victorian mahogany chiffioniere £60.00 - £80.00
1514 2 Angelina acoustic guitars £20.00 - £30.00
1515 An early 20th century firescreen with gold thread tapestry under glass £60.00 - £80.00
1516 A pair of children's chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1517 An oak 2 over 4 chest of drawers £30.00 - £40.00
1518 A WW1 Sopwith Snipe propeller in good order £800.00 - £1,200.00
1519 A mahogany inlaid corner cabinet £150.00 - £200.00
1520 A Pablo Picasso Copie D'Epreuve print signed in pencil Picasso £30.00 - £40.00
1521 A mahogany inlaid bureau £40.00 - £60.00
1522 A mahogany framed chair £20.00 - £30.00
1523 A Cornish School collection of St. Ives boat studies in acrylics, all titled and signed J P, 1987 £20.00 - £30.00
1524 3 large 'Enchanted Fairies' figures (1 a/f, only one wing) £15.00 - £20.00
1525 A John Broadwood and sons harpsichord £40.00 - £60.00
1526 A Jean Cocteau copie D'Epreuve print entitled 'Orphee' signed in coloured pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1527 A large framed and glazed 'Mazawatte' poster by Stafford & Co., Nottingham, 95 x 72cm £30.00 - £40.00
1528 A pine book case £60.00 - £80.00
1529 A quantity of Angela Thirkey books £10.00 - £20.00
1530 A vintage first aid box and contents £10.00 - £20.00
1531 A cased ship's compass £45.00 - £55.00
1532 A quantity of books and Meccano magazines £10.00 - £20.00
1533 A quantity of Richard Crompton books £10.00 - £20.00
1534 A Bipod for a Browning automatic rifle, WW2 £45.00 - £55.00

1535 A quantity of model kits including Airfix, Revell etc £10.00 - £20.00
1536 A set of 1960's wooden nursery rhyme jigsaw building blocks in pull along trolley £20.00 - £30.00
1537 A long hall runner, 308 x 82 cm £20.00 - £30.00
1538 A Hamedin Iranian rug, 160 x 105 cm £50.00 - £60.00
1539 A folio of 9 horse and dog racing prints, most signed £20.00 - £30.00
1540 A Challen baby grand piano £40.00 - £60.00
1541 An old arm chair £10.00 - £20.00
1542 A 3 fold decorative dressing screen £40.00 - £60.00
1543 An elbow chair £10.00 - £20.00
1544 A mixed lot of pictures, set square etc £20.00 - £30.00
1545 A Pembroke table £70.00 - £90.00
1546 A 42 piece Burleigh dinner set  £20.00 - £40.00
1547 A mahogany dining table and 4 chairs £30.00 - £40.00
1548 A set of 6 mahogany framed chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1549 A bronze reclining figure £220.00 - £250.00
1550 A Victorian brass Corinthian column oil lamp with glass font £200.00 - £300.00
1551 A Frontauni bass accordian, made in Italy £30.00 - £50.00
1552 A set of 8 ladder back chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1553 A Victorian inlaid 'Tub' sofa £150.00 - £200.00
1554 A double pedestal top with leather inset top £40.00 - £60.00
1555 A deep buttoned revolving office chair £40.00 - £60.00
1556 A boot shaped stick stand £20.00 - £30.00
1557 A circular coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
1558 A Victorian mahogany chiffioniere £350.00 - £450.00
1559 An oak framed chair £10.00 - £20.00
1560 An upholstered chair £10.00 - £20.00
1561 An old framed Spitfire part from a crash site with history £120.00 - £150.00
1562 A carved oak desk £30.00 - £40.00
1563 A deep buttoned revolving chair £30.00 - £40.00
1564 A 19th century inlaid ladies writing desk £200.00 - £300.00
1565 A tall blue glass vase and a pottery jug £15.00 - £20.00
1566 An old safe £40.00 - £60.00
1567 3 large 'Enchanted Fairies' figures,  (1 a/f, only one wing) £15.00 - £20.00
1568 An oak drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
1569 24 pieces of Royal Doulton 'Peach' pattern art 
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deco dinner ware £35.00 - £45.00
1570 A set of 6 oak wheel back chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1571 An oval oak extending dining table £30.00 - £40.00
1572 A mahogany drop leaf table £30.00 - £40.00
1573 A wall clock, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1574 A mahogany break front book case £30.00 - £40.00
1575 5 'Enchanted Fairies' figures £15.00 - £20.00
1576 An art nouveau wardrobe, missing cornice £20.00 - £30.00
1577 An oak framed and glazed portrait print of Queen Victoria and a Royalty collage £10.00 - £20.00
1578 A framed and glazed print entitled 'The Royal Silver Wedding' 1888 £20.00 - £30.00
1579 A framed and glazed print 'The King and Queen at Westminster' £20.00 - £30.00
1580 A framed and glazed portrait print of Queen Mary £20.00 - £30.00
1581 A framed and glazed print of King Edward VII in Coronation regalia £20.00 - £30.00
1582 A framed and glazed print 'South African Victorian cross heroes' £20.00 - £30.00
1583 A King Edward VII collage print £20.00 - £30.00
1584 A framed and glazed Victorian print £20.00 - £30.00
1585 A framed and glazed portrait print of King George V and Queen Mary, 1911 £20.00 - £30.00
1586 A framed and glazed portrait print of King Edward VII £20.00 - £30.00
1587 A 19ct Wilde & Wessel brass adjustable oil lamp £180.00 - £220.00
1588 A mahogany bracket clock with cut glass panel and silvered dial £30.00 - £40.00
1589 A silver plate tray, 2 silver plate tureens and a butter dish £20.00 - £30.00
1590 A walnut sideboard £50.00 - £60.00
1591 A Columbia gramaphone £20.00 - £30.00
1592 An octagonal table on carved base £20.00 - £30.00
1593 2 walking sticks and a parasol frame £10.00 - £20.00
1594 A lead glazed cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1595 2 Victorian nursing chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1596 A green etched glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
1597 A Peerless free standing gramaphone £20.00 - £30.00
1598 A cased Russian geiger counter £45.00 - £55.00
1599 A Boosey & Hawks double bass with bow (Student Model) £200.00 - £300.00
1600 An army great coat £10.00 - £20.00
1601 A Cornish school figural abstract in the style of Keith Vaughan painted in acrylics, signed M.A.E., dated 1979

1602 A large oriental vase, a/f £100.00 - £120.00
1603 A carved chair £10.00 - £20.00
1604 A Victorian mahogany secretaire, glass a/f £400.00 - £600.00
1605 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1606 A WW2 bugle, Besson & Co., dated 1939 £10.00 - £20.00
1607 A 19th century ornate spelter oil lamp £30.00 - £40.00
1608 A brass trench art shell case in the shape of a cap £20.00 - £30.00
1609 A mahogany cabinet with mirror doors £30.00 - £40.00
1610 A carved oak barometer £30.00 - £40.00
1611 A large Capo di monte gypsy camp diorama £300.00 - £400.00
1612 A mahogany drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
1613 A set of 4 ebonised chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1614 A mahogany twin weight Vienna wall clock £75.00 - £95.00
1615 An oak art deco barometer £20.00 - £30.00
1616 A framed and glazed watercolour botanical study by G M Brough (Lincolnshire artist) £20.00 - £30.00
1617 A jewellery display table £30.00 - £50.00
1618 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1619 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1620 A cased model of a galleon £40.00 - £60.00
1621 A silver banded walking cane and a walking stick with entwined snake £20.00 - £30.00
1622 An early 20th century Amazonian blow pipe £40.00 - £60.00
1623 A pine table with painted base £20.00 - £30.00
1624 A box of tin plate toys £20.00 - £30.00
1625 A large carved wall clock, spring and feather a/f £60.00 - £80.00
1626 2 cabin trunks £20.00 - £30.00
1627 A 1950's screen print of a theatre theme by Derick Williams (worked for BBC as an artist, illustrator and designer), signed and dated 1957 £30.00 - £40.00
1628 A Vienna wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1629 A good oak corner cabinet with lead glazed doors £60.00 - £80.00
1630 A large overmantel mirror £40.00 - £60.00
1631 A Grand Mother clock £30.00 - £40.00
1632 An Edwardian display cabinet £250.00 - £300.00
1633 A mahogany linen press £300.00 - £400.00
1634 A large patterned rug £30.00 - £40.00
1635 A large patterned rug £30.00 - £40.00
1636 A large bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £30.00
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1637 An oak bureau £20.00 - £30.00
1638 An art deco style panel £45.00 - £55.00
1639 A remote control battle ship £40.00 - £60.00
1640 A mahogany buffet table £20.00 - £30.00
1641 A pair of cast iron bench ends £20.00 - £30.00
1642 A set of 6 mahogany dining chairs £50.00 - £70.00
1643 A mahogany drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
1644 An oak drop leaf table £20.00 - £30.00
1645 A barley twist standard lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1646 A rare Metrostyle Thermodist parlour pianola with rolls £80.00 - £120.00
1647 A large old pedestal £30.00 - £40.00
1648 A pine tilt top table £40.00 - £60.00
1649 A Silver Cross pram £20.00 - £30.00
1650 A 36 piece gilded dinner set £30.00 - £40.00
1651 A large oak dresser £600.00 - £800.00
1652 A retro style revolving chair £10.00 - £20.00
1653 A vintage 'Allwyn' wheel chair £30.00 - £40.00
1654 A pair of shield back chairs in need of re-upholstery £20.00 - £30.00
1655 An Edwardian arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
1656 A Victorian invalid carriage £80.00 - £120.00
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